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Roles
Gossip
Revolutionary
Women & Ghost™
Morgana *
Lucia *
Juliette

Sor Isabel
Ozza

Novice
Scenes
Woglinde

Monica
Lucy
Carolina

The Ghosts of Versailles

Alcina

The Rape of Lucretia
Roméo et Juliette
With Blood, With Ink
A Little Night Music
Suor Angelica

Das Rheingold; Master Class
with Tonya & Ryan McKinny
The Medium

Die Dreigroschenoper

1l matrimonio segreto

Concert and Oratorio

Morgana
Guest

Lucia

Guest

Soprano 1 Soloist
Awards

Grant

1st Prize Award
3rd Place

1st Prize Award
Audience Award

Alcina Concert Cast

Noche Espafiola; Ana Maria
Martinez & Friends

The Rape of Lucretia
Concert Cast

Serie Nuevos Virtuosos
Vivaldi's Gloria

Education Fund Recipient
Gulf Coast Region

Vocal Competition
Puerto Rico District
Puerto Rico District

Training and Education

Master of Music
Emerging Artist
Participant
Project Fellow
Bachelor of Music
Emerging Artist
Conductors
Benjamin Manis
Louis Lohraseb
Roselin Pabon

Leone Maggiera

Vocal Performance
Summer Program
Young Artist Vocal Academy

Vocal Performance

Summer Program
Pianists
Bethany Self
Jose Melendez
Shannon Hesse

Nicoletta Conti
Lyndsi Maus

Voice Professor

4
SOPRANC

Shepherd School of Music at Rice

Shepherd School of Music at Rice
Shepherd School of Music at Rice
Seagle Festival

Seagle Festival

Seagle Festival

Conservatory of Music of Puerto Rico

Shepherd School of Music at Rice

Conservatory of Music of Puerto Rico
Conservatory of Music of Puerto Rico
Conservatory of Music of Puerto Rico

Shepherd School of Music at Rice
Shepherd School of Music at Rice

Shepherd School of Music at Rice

ProArte Musical
Choir — Libre de Musica de San Juan

The Metropolitan Opera House
TheMetropolitanOperalLaffontCompetition
Vienna Summer Music Festival

CulturArte Foundation, Laffont Competition
Opera de Puerto Rico Laffont Competition

Shepherd School of Music at Rice
Seagle Festival

Houston Grand Opera

Olga Iglesias

Conservatory of Music of Puerto Rico
Bologna International Opera Academy
Stage Directors

Ana Maria Martinez ~ Crystal Manich
Laura Rey Paul Curran
Stephen King Meghan Deiter
Eduardo Valdes Stephanie Havey

2025

2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2018

2025

2022
2021
2021

2024
2024

2024

2023
2017

2024
2023
2022
2022
2021

exp. 2025
2023
2023
2022-2023
2022
2021
Master Class
Barbara Frittoli
Justino Diaz
Luis Ledesma

Sally Wolf

* denotes cover, ~ denotes upcoming



