## Lucila Zavala SOPRANO



E	210.986.3341	$\bowtie$	lucilazavala.soprano@gmail.com
---	--------------	-----------	--------------------------------

Roles							
	The Ghosts of Versailles	Chaphard Caha	2025				
Gossip	THE GHOSES OF VERSAILES	Shephera Scho	ol of Music at Rice	2025			
Revolutionary Women & Ghost^							
Morgana *	Alcina	Shanhard Scho	ol of Music at Rice	2024			
Lucia *	The Rape of Lucretia	•	ol of Music at Rice	2024			
Juliette	Roméo et Juliette	Seagle Festival		2023			
Sor Isabel			Seagle Festival				
Ozza	A Little Night Music	Seagle Festival	2023 2023				
Novice	Suor Angelica	Conservatory o	2018				
Scenes							
Woglinde	Das Rheingold; Master Class	Shepherd Scho	ol of Music at Rice	2025			
J	with Tonya & Ryan McKinny	•					
Monica			Conservatory of Music of Puerto Rico				
Lucy			Conservatory of Music of Puerto Rico				
Carolina	Il matrimonio segreto	Conservatory o	Conservatory of Music of Puerto Rico				
Concert and Oratorio							
Morgana	Alcina Concert Cast	Shepherd Scho	ol of Music at Rice	2024			
Guest	Noche Española; Ana María	Shepherd Scho	ol of Music at Rice	2024			
	Martínez & Friends						
Lucia	The Rape of Lucretia	Shepherd Scho	ol of Music at Rice	2024			
	Concert Cast						
Guest	Serie Nuevos Virtuosos	ProArte Musica		2023			
Soprano 1 Soloist	Vivaldi's <i>Gloria</i>	Choir – Libre de	2017				
Awards							
Grant	Education Fund Recipient	-	an Opera House	2024 2023			
	t Prize Award Gulf Coast Region		TheMetropolitanOperaLaffontCompetition				
3rd Place	•		Vienna Summer Music Festival				
1st Prize Award			2022 2021				
Audience Award Puerto Rico District Opera de Puerto Rico Laffont Competition							
Training and E		Chamband Caba	al of Music of Disc	exp. 2025			
Master of Music			Shepherd School of Music at Rice				
Emerging Artist			Seagle Festival				
Participant Project Fellow	Young Artist Vocal Academy	•					
Bachelor of Music			2022-2023 2022				
Emerging Artist	,		2021				
Conductors	Pianists	Voice Professor	Stage Directors	Master Class			
Benjamin Manis	Bethany Self	Ana María Martínez	Crystal Manich	Barbara Frittoli			
Louis Lohraseb	Jose Melendez	Laura Rey	Paul Curran	Justino Diaz			
Roselín Pabón	Shannon Hesse	Stephen King	Meghan Deiter	Luis Ledesma			
Leone Maggiera	Nicoletta Conti	Eduardo Valdes	Stephanie Havey	Sally Wolf			
	Lyndsi Maus		otopilaino ilavo,	July 11011			
	Lyriasi riaas						